
Date: Oct 12, 2019

HallTicketNumber Name email

1237 Ms. Madhuri  Jain mj.madhurijain05@gmail.com

1418 Ms. Anuja  Shridhar anujashridhar@gmail.com

1565 Mr. Vishal  Gupta vish.gupta18@gmail.com

1389 Mr. Tarun  Goyal goyaltarun13@gmail.com

1510 Mr. MUKESH KUMAR DAS mukeshdas1985@gmail.com

1516 Ms. VASUNDHRA  GUPTA vasundhra.gupta401@gmail.com

1447 Ms. Shalini  Chauhan shalinichauhan199607@gmail.com

1234 Mr. RAHUL  GUPTA RAHULGUPTABTECHCSE@GMAIL.COM

1078 Mr. AJAY  VERMA AJAYVERMA018@GMAIL.COM

1391 Mr. Najmul Huda Khan najmul.khan@gmail.com

1370 Ms. Monika  Meena monikameena287@gmail.com

1492 Mr. SONU  KUMAR 16SONUGREAT@GMAIL.COM

1521 Mr. Saurabh  Tripathi SAUBHI28@GMAIL.COM

1066 Mr. Parv  Jain parvjn616@gmail.com

1371 Mr. SAWAN  KUMAR SAWANKARN123@GMAIL.COM

1427 Ms. Shivani  Goel goel.shivani91@gmail.com

1028 Mr. Deepak  Goel goel.deepak77@gmail.com

1453 Mr. Lavitesh  Verma laviteshverma@gmail.com

1319 Mr. Vishant  Bhat mastervishant@gmail.com

1224 Mr. Dhiraj Kumar dhiraj0641@gmail.com

1325 Ms. Taruna  Sharma tarunasharma.1812@gmail.com

1538 Mr. MOHSIN ALAM KHAN mohsinalamkhan@cdac.in

1473 Ms. Divya  Rawat divyarawat112@gmail.com

1098 Mr. Prabhdeep  Singh prabhdeep.singh9529@gmail.com

1164 Mr. ashutosh  kailkhura ashi3377@gmail.com

1167 Mr. RAVISHEKHAR  KUMAR ravishekharsingh045@gmail.com

1194 Mr. Munish  sambyal munsambyal@gmail.com

1435 Ms. Anjalee  Srivastava anjalee.sri2015@gmail.com

1536 Ms. Komal komalchabra2@gmail.com

1552 Mr. Shashi Kant Rawat rawatkantshashi@gmail.com

HallTicketNumber Name email

1238 Ms. Madhuri  Jain mj.madhurijain05@gmail.com

1077 Mr. AJAY  VERMA ajayverma018@gmail.com

1019 Mr. MOHIT KUMAR VATS mail@mkvats.com

1448 Ms. Shalini  Chauhan shalinichauhan199607@gmail.com

1200 Mr. Praveen  Kushwah Kushwahpraveen723@gmail.com

HallTicketNumber Name email

1564 Mr. Jai  Vagwan Singh jvs.bagwan@gmail.com

1225 Mr. Saquib  Akhtar saquib.officer@gmail.com

1365 Mr. RAHUL  KHARE rahul.khare89@gmail.com

List of candidates selected for Interview for the post code CDACD/STG/PE/2019/1

List of candidates selected for Interview for the post code CDACD/EG/PE/2019/1

List of candidates selected for Interview for the post code CDACD/EG/PE/2019/2

Written Test Result for the post of Project Engineer at CDAC-Delhi

(CDACD/STG/PE/2019/1, CDACD/EG/PE/2019/1 & CDACD/EG/PE/2019/2)



Please note the following details:

Interview Date: Sunday, October 13, 2019

Reporting Time: 9.00 AM

Venue: C-DAC, Noida

Academic Block

B-30, Sector-62, Institution Area,

Noida - 201307

Uttar Pradesh (India)

HRD Officer

CDAC-Delhi

Please bring along with you, all the original documents pertaining to age proof, qualifications, work 

experience and relaxation (if applicable), which you have mentioned in your application while 

applying for the post. No Objection Certificate (NOC) in original shall also be brought, if you are 

working in Govt. of India/ State Govt./ PSU/ Autonomous Bodies/ NGO etc in regular position, 

failing which you will not be allowed to attend the interview. Please refer the ‘Vacancy Circular’ and 

ensure the terms mentioned therein are studied careful before appearing for the interview. No 

TA/DA will be provided for attending this interview.


